HAMPTON UNIVERSITY

SCHEDULE OF FEES

2024-2025
	NEW STUDENTS
	ON
CAMPUS
	OFF
CAMPUS

	Application Fee (Non-refundable)
	$
50.00
	$
50.00

	Matriculation Fee (Non-refundable)
	
100.00
	
100.00

	
	$
150.00
	$
150.00

	
	
	

	ALL STUDENTS
	
	

	Tuition (10-17 hours)
	$
27,482.00
	$
27,482.00

	Comprehensive Fee
	
3,110.00
	
3,110.00

	*Room Charge
	
7,446.00
	         -


	**Board Charge                                                      
	                  6,862.00

	                      -


	Total Cost for School Year
	              $44,900.00
	             $30,592.00

	
	
	

	OTHER FEES:

Insurance (Subject to Change)
	             $   1,101.00                                           
	             $   1,101.00      

	Technology Fee
	$
250.00
	$
250.00

	E-Books
	$      280.00
	$      280.00

	Architecture Fee
	$      800.00
	$      800.00

	Nursing Fee
	$      800.00
	$      800.00

	
	
	

	Rate Per Hour (Excess of 17 hours)
	$      464.00
	$      464.00

	Part-time (Per credit hour)
	$
700.00
	$
700.00

	Late Fee
	$
400.00
	$
400.00

	Non Pre-registration Fee
	$
100.00
	$
100.00

	
MUST BE PAID AT REGISTRATION
	
	

	
	
	


	Cable Fee (Per Semester)
	$
95.00
	
00.00

	GRADUATE FEES
	
	

	Graduate Application Fee
	$
50.00
	$
50.00

	Graduate Comprehensive Fee
	$
25.00
	$
25.00

	Graduate Registration Fee
	$
10.00
	$
10.00

	Graduate Tuition Fee (Less than 10 Hours)/per hour
	$
700.00
	$
700.00

	Graduate Tuition Fee (10 – 17 Hours)/per semester
	$
13,741.00
	$
13,741.00

	Graduate Rate per Hour (In excess of 17 hours)
	$
464.00
	$
464.00

	
	
	

	*Additional charge will be made yearly for the following residence halls:
	

	DuBois Hall
	$
400.00
	

	Modulars
	$
400.00
	

	CEC

	$
400.00
	

	Holly Tree
	             $   1,200.00  
	

	Single Room (If Available)
	$
1,200.00
	

	McGrew Towers
	$
400.00
	

	White Hall
	$
400.00
	

	Holmes Hall

Multi-Use Facility

Virginia Cleveland Suites
James Hall Suites

Holy Retreat Center 
Orchard Road        
Moton Hall

Hampton Harbors (two students per apartment)
Hampton Harbors (three students per apartment) Single room   
Hampton Harbors (three students per apartment) Double room                                     

                                                                                                                                                                                                             
	$
400.00

$      500.00 
             $      500.00
             $      500.00

             $      500.00

             $      600.00
             $      700.00
             $   2,000.00
             $   1,600.00
             $   1,200.00
	

	**Meal Plans: Cost will vary according to meal plan chosen
	
	

	Option 1: 19 meals w/$200 Pirate Dollars per year
	$  6,862.00
	

	Option 2: 15 meals w/$400 Pirate Dollars Per year
	$  7,150.00
	

	(Students on scholarship choosing option 2 are responsible for the difference)                                                 
	
	

	    Option 3: 5 meals w/$0 Pirate Dollars per year (Commuters Only)
    Option 4: 7 meals w/$0 Pirate Dollars per year (Commuters Only)                      
	             $  3,246.00 

             $  4,540.00


	



